37www.harwin.com
XXXXXXXXXXXX
	 XX
	 XX
	 XXXXXXXXXX  XXXXXXX XXXX XXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX.
	 XX
GE

Order separately from connector
WITH PANEL MOUNT
HOW TO ORDER
G125  –  324  XX  96  XX
SERIES CODE
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
06, 10, 12, 16, 20, 26, 34, 50
TYPE
324 Male Housing
SCREW-LOK
M1 Internal Thread
M2 With 5mm Panel Mount stud
FINISH
96 Housing
4.00 A/F
1.60
M2
TOOLS
Recommended Crimp Tool – Z125-900
Positioner – Z125-901
Contact Insertion/Removal Tool – Z125-902
	�� Male contacts shown on following pages.
	� Instruction sheets available at
M25.20
CALCULATION
A B + 12.7
B 0.625 x (Total No. of contacts - 2)
C B + 7.8
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Headers & Wire Housings category: